—
LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHBOARD AND DISTRIBUTION PANEL S
OEM selection guide
for ReliaGear® assemblers
Partnering for better power distribution
—
Ready to speed up assembly?
Ready to answer your customer’s

None
A
Ronis key lock – A type key
E
Ronis key lock – Different keys
G
Kirk key lock XT5-XT7
K
Castell key lock XT5-XT7
Advanced functionalities
Code
X
None
0
4
A Y D 00 0 X X X
Code
A
XT2 14–1/0 AWG
Cu only
D
XT1/XT2 10–
2/0 AWG
G
XT4 14–1/0 AWG,
100 A
J
XT4 4 AWG–
300 kcmil, 225 A
8
XT4 3/0 AWG–
350 kcmil, 250 A
Code
N
XT5 2x2/0 AWG–
500 kcmil
O
XT6 2x500–
750 kcmil
U
XT6 3x2/0 AWG–
400 kcmil
W
XT7 4x4/0 AWG–
500 kcmil
X
XT7 3x500–
750 kcmil
Load-side terminal (bottom)
32 O E M S E LEC TI O N G U I D E FO R R E LI AG E A R A S S E M B LE R S
—
Catalog number scheme
Record Plus FB breakers
Part identifier
Code
NEFB neXT FB breakers
Poles
Code
1
1 pole
2
2 pole
Interrupting rating
Code